
B A R T     T R A C K S

The Alameda

Fresno - 1870

Colusa - 1830

Modoc - 1800

Ensenada - 1740

Tulare - 1700

Ventura - 1650

Ordway - 1600

Peralta - 1550

Neilson - 1516

Curtis - 1500

Santa Fe - 1480

Carmel - 1400

Ramona - 1350

Pomona - 1320

Key Route - 1300

Masonic - 1250

Evelyn - 1240

Talbot - 1220

Cornell - 1200

Stannage - 1150

Kains - 1120

San Pablo Avenue

Artisan & Art Fair
10 - 5pm

SAA

Additional restrooms available from 1 to 5pm
at the Albany Community Center
one block away at Masonic and Marin

 Merchant-Scheduled Music

RJAE HAAS Band 12 - 1 & 2 - 3pm

Joel Koosed 12 - 2pm
DJ Boy of Summer (2 - 5)

Merchant-Scheduled Music

Laughing Face 2-4pm

On-Solano Participants & Vendors

Restrooms

Multiple Vendors Near Each Other

SAA Event Information

Solano Avenue Association Presents:

With support from the Solano Avenue Business 
Improvement District, funded by Berkeley Businesses

Event Sponsors

Program details are subject to change. Visit the website or call for up-to-date information

Kids Fun Zone
for the young... and young at heart

12 - 5pm
Balloon Art by Metaballoon (FREE)
Big Bubble People
Face-Painting by Laura L. (FREE)
Solcar Choo Choo Train (FREE)
12 -2
Rev. Rabia
Juggler Daniel Holman
2 -3:30
Storytime Band
Magician Jonathon Strange

Kenny the Clown 12 - 5
Roaming Santa Fe to San Pablo

Saturday 9/7/24 Berkeley/Albany, noon - 5pm
Fall on solano

/SolanoAvenueStroll/onSolanoAvenue

510-527-5358
solanostroll.org/fall-on-solano

see other side for program list



PROGRAM 

Solano Avenue Association Presents: FALL on Solano 
510-527-5358 Program details are subject to change. 
 
Activities Sorted by Address: 
 
Kids Fun Zone! 
 

• Balloon Art (FREE) Metaballoon 
1830 Solano 12-5pm 

        
• Face-painting (FREE) by Easy Bay FP 

1830 Solano 12-5pm 
     

• Solcar Choo Choo Train (FREE) 
1830 Solano 12-5pm 

 
• The Big Bubble People 

1820 Solano 12-5pm 
 
Artisan and Art Fair 
Abrams Claghorn Gallery 10-5pm 
1251 Solano x Masonic 

 
Entertainment Sorted by Address: 
Kenny the Clown Roaming, 12-5pm 
 
Daniel Holman, Juggler, 1820 Solano 12-2pm 
 
Jonathan Strange, Magician, 1820 Solano 2-3:30pm 
 
Rev.Rabia, Musician, 1820 Solano 12-2pm 
 
Storytime Band, 1820 Solano 2-3pm 
 
Merchant-Scheduled Music (?) 1564 Solano 
 
RJAE HAAS Band 
1559 Solano-Peralta Park 
12-1pm & 2-3pm 
 
Merchant-Scheduled Music (?) 
1369 Solano 
 
DJ Boy of Summer 
1451 Solano 1-5pm 
 
Joel Koosed, Musician 
1251 Solano 12-2pm 
 
Laughing Face, Band 
1216 Solano 2-4pm 

PARTICIPANTS Sorted by Address 
(!) Hours of participation may vary 

 
 

• Ruby Rugs,  
1882 Solano x The Alameda 

• Of All Places Market 
1841 Solano x Fresno 

• Fern’s Garden 
1831 Solano x Colusa 

• Pizza Twist 
1821 Solano x Colusa 

• KAI Real Estate 
1820 Solano x Colusa 

• Oaks Jewelers 
1783 Solano x Modoc 

• Sue Johnson: Custom Lamps & Shades 
1745 Solano x Ensenada 

• Frank Bliss – State Farm Insurance 
1700 Solano x Tulare 

• Antiques on Solano 
1652 Solano x Ventura 

• Sundhari Holistic Spa 
1605 Solano x Tacoma 

• Fillgood.co 
1579 Solano x Peralta 

• Stone Room 
1564 Solano x Peralta 

• SAA Event Information 
1451 Solano x Santa Fe 

• Gordo Taqueria 
1423 Solano x San Carlos 

• Flowerland 
1330 Solano x Pomona 

• Nourish Osteo & Wellness 
1225-B Solano x Talbot 

• Oaktown Spice Shop 
1224 Solano x Talbot 

• Morningtide 
847 Cornell 

• Kona Ice 
1219 Solano x Cornell 

• Albany Psychic 
1216 Solano x Cornell 

• Alix Clo 
1216 Solano x Cornell 

• Himalayan Tribes LLC 
1216 Solano x Cornell 

• Nice & Short Bakery 
1216 Solano x Cornell 

• Soma Yoga & Wellness 
1216 Solano x Cornell 

• StretchLab – Albany 
1216 Solano x Cornell 

• vivianjinjewelry 
1216 Solano x Cornell 

• Berkeley Humane Thrift Shop 
1120 Solano x Kains 

 

  
See other side for map 


